
201 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 844 0 0 5 5 30

202 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 791 -53 -53 6 9 32

203 Furniture Row Racing 78 740 -104 -51 4 6 26

204 Team Penske 22 679 -165 -61 1 2 7

205 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 646 -198 -33 0 2 2

206 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 638 -206 -8 2 0 10

207 Team Penske 2 635 -209 -3 0 4 4

208 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 606 -238 -29 0 1 0

209 Team Penske 12 584 -260 -22 0 4 4

2010 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 583 -261 -1 0 2 2

2011 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 575 -269 -8 0 1 1

2012 Hendrick Motorsports 48 522 -322 -53 0 0 0

2013 Hendrick Motorsports 9 520 -324 -2 0 1 1

2014 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 501 -343 -19 1 0 5

2015 Hendrick Motorsports 88 453 -391 -48 0 1 0

2016 Roush Fenway Racing 17 425 -419 -28 0 2 2

2017 Wood Brothers Racing 21 424 -420 -1 0 1 1

2018 Richard Childress Racing 31 379 -465 -45 0 0 0

2019 Richard Childress Racing 3 378 -466 -1 1 0 5

2020 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 359 -485 -19 0 1 0

2021 Hendrick Motorsports 24 358 -486 -1 0 0 0

2022 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 355 -489 -3 0 0 0

2023 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 324 -520 -31 0 0 0

2024 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 315 -529 -9 0 0 0

2025 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 315 -529 0 0 1 1

2026 Leavine Family Racing 95 299 -545 -16 0 0 0

2027 Front Row Motorsports 38 290 -554 -9 0 0 0

2028 Front Row Motorsports 34 284 -560 -6 0 0 0

2029 Roush Fenway Racing 6 274 -570 -10 0 0 0

2030 Germain Racing 13 266 -578 -8 0 0 0

2031 GO FAS Racing 32 224 -620 -42 0 0 0

2032 Premium Motorsports 15 190 -654 -34 0 0 0

2033 TriStar Motorsports 72 161 -683 -29 0 0 0

2034 BK Racing 23 137 -707 -24 0 0 0

2035 StarCom Racing 00 136 -708 -1 0 0 0

2036 Rick Ware Racing 51 125 -719 -11 0 0 0

837 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 103 -741 -22 0 0 0

1538 Premium Motorsports 107 90 -754 -13 0 0 0

339 Beard Motorsports 162 49 -795 -41 0 0 0

340 RBR Enterprises 92 37 -807 -12 0 0 0

741 StarCom Racing 199 29 -815 -8 0 0 0

642 Motorsports Business Management 66 20 -824 -9 0 0 0
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143 Phoenix Air Racing 166 15 -829 -5 0 0 0

144 Richard Childress Racing 8 5 -839 -10 0 0 0

145 Rick Ware Racing 52 1 -843 -4 0 0 0

146 NY Racing Team 7 1 -843 0 0 0 0
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